
HS24.60T

CATEGORY

HS24 series

Full Batten systems 0.73 kg3900 kg
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MODEL CODE

ARTICLE

WEIGHT

DATE SCALE

FAMILY SWL

www.antal.it     -    antal@antal.it

Headborad sliders

26,5 23

12,5

96°±

3

24

15,6

60

201

31,5 56,5

111

46

14


